AUTOZONE INC

AUTOZONE INC
ISIN: US0533321024  WKN: 053332102

Overview
2024/07/16 19:31:30 5Y
Price
2,734.00 EUR 3,000.00
Difference ©  1.03%(28.00) F'M m
General attributes 2,500.00 Ii 'M\IIJ :
ISIN US0533321024 i wv'!l W’lﬂl‘
Symbol AZO "ljl' i
Exchange Duesseldorf 2,000.00 r
Currency EUR “-J'
Sector Commerce lr
Security type Stock 1,500.00
Market cap (m) 46,796 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 HI..I'»*‘l
et data 1,000.00 V‘/"\W F;’-.a%‘w
Bid (Bid size) - !
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.689.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2,734.00 EUR
Low 2,680.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2,706.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 583.29 EUR

Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch

Number of trades 7 | on sector | on market

Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/06/21 ME  Global Equity Ratings 2

Related Futures - 2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &

Related Options - 2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0533321024-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0533321024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0533321024&ID_NOTATION=32323704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0533321024&ID_NOTATION=32323704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a16ef8d97cf83f4fb0f5cf3f3373c8c226af8266853052e40fbc3c2af6c88c01&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=426490612883fc74e&time=1721265782&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5cd061dc07bdce92711e7169ed864c9117cbe3771d21c68cf67b29aedbd99e4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=503f1c40d494edcae&time=1721265782&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc65669086d4967f87da08d296e8d52816dbb2f96fc53c3f9888d04a59bce29&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74eb82c909d916fcd&time=1721265782&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6556573583b2c2b1724279f8ce68b3fda0ea89c2757f8787d739b284d271868&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72bc3279b0ab5ca58&time=1721265782&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=821f066956556ccdcf4580d5451bdcea5d4d3a9b134362d0d7e172934c2dd655&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cb21f083a7c2372e&time=1721265782&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 19:31:30

Price
2,734.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.03% (28.00)

ISIN US0533321024
Symbol AZO
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,796 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2,689.00 EUR
High 2,734.00 EUR
Low 2,680.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2,706.00 EUR
VWAP 583.29 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.05% +20.65% +101.18%
Perf (abs.) +294.00 +468.00 +1,375.00
Beta 0.50 0.56 0.60
Volatility 21.70 21.24 24.92
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,677.00 EUR (O
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,666.43 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,729.14 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,529.62 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTOZONE INC

2,988.00 EUR (2024/03/25

2,288.00 EUR (2024/01/10

2,988.00 EUR (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,196.00 EUR (2023/07/24)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 2,725.00 EUR 0.00 5
07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2,740.00 EUR 0.06 6
07/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00 2,677.00 EUR 0.00 3
07/16
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 2,985.33 USD 352.25 11,261
07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:04 2,690.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74125259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839510
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

18:02

08:21

21:50

17:44

19:31

08:08

2,969.91 USD

2,689.00 EUR

2,745.00 EUR

2,728.00 EUR

2,734.00 EUR

2,690.00 EUR

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3983902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15327

AUTOZONE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

BN Aueolone

Contact Details
AUTOZONE INC.

123 South Front Street - 38103-1894
Memphis

Telefon: +1-901-495-6500
Fax: +1-901-495-8900
E-mail: customer.service@autozone.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: AUTOZONE INC
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Company Profile

AutoZone, Inc. engages in the retail and distribution of automotive replacement parts and

accessories. It operates under the Auto Part Stores and Other segments. The company was

founded by Joseph R. Hyde, Il on July 4, 1979 and is headquartered in Memphis, TN.
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Daniele

Preston B.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:customer.service@autozone.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0533321024-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0533321024
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Frazer

Richard C.

Smith

Thomas B.

Newbern

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

5/5



	AUTOZONE INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AUTOZONE INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



